0
el
T'h{Orphls“

chool

Celebrate Learning

CBSE
Keshav Nagar, Pune

35, 2D/1, Mundhwa - Manjari Road.Keshav Nagar, Mundhwa,Pune 411036, INDIA. Phone: +91 73737 35063/ +91 73737 35163

info.pune2@theorbisschool.com, www.theorbisschool.com

ANNUAL CALENDAR AND FIXTURE LIST 2025-26

Orbis1 - Annual Calendar 2025-26

MONTH | DATE DAY ACTIVITY SECTION/ CLASS CLASSIFICATION WEEKLY THEME MTOHI\IIE-II;::!-Y
Apr 1 Tuesday New Session begins Nur
1-9,10and 12
por | 2 | st R e
Know yourself
Apr 3 Thursday
Apr 4 Friday Workshop forjgiizr’;t;Eg:e(;)r;ziessentatlon and 3.5 Activity
o | 5 | sauren e oo i TR
Apr 6 Sunday
Apr 7 Monday Félr;iaﬂe;eBg?ﬁlsn ii Activity
Apr 8 Tuesday
Apr 9 Wednesday Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 6and7 Activity SueHBoiRbocbants
Apr 10 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti All Holiday
Apr 11 Friday Orbis Holiday All Holiday
Apr 12 Saturday
Apr 13 Sunday
Apr 14 Monday Ambedkar Jayanti All Holiday Theme:
Health Check Up Week Begins. PP-12 . .. Headstart
Apr 15 Tuesday CCA begins 1-2 Co- Curricular Activity
- Know Your Class and | Value: Honesty
Apr 16 Wednesday CCA begins . 8-9 Activity School
Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 8
Apr 17 Thursday Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 9and 10 Activity
Apr 18 Friday Good Friday All Holiday
Apr 19 Saturday PTM 1 (Physical) PP-2 Meeting
Apr 20 Sunday
Apr 21 Monday
Apr 29 Tuesday Workshop : Managing Anger 11and 12 Inter House Activity
World Earth Day: IBA and Special Assembly Special Assembly
3-5 Know Your School
Apr 23 Wednesday
Apr 24 Thursday Health Check Up Week Ends
Apr 25 Friday Workshop for students: Empathy and Respect 3-5 Activity
Apr 26 Saturday
Apr 27 Sunday
Apr 28 Monday
Apr 29 Tuesday
Apr 30 Wednesday Last working day for students PP-12
May 1 Thursday Maharashtra Day All Holiday Good Manners
Summer break begins PP-9
May 2 Friday Online extra classes begin 10,11 and 12
Special Support Classes begin 1-9
May 3 Saturday
May 4 Sunday
May 5 Monday
May 6 Tuesday
May 7 Wednesday
May 8 Thursday
May 9 Friday On.line extra classes end 10,11and 12
Special Support Classes end 1-9
May 10 Saturday
May 11 Sunday
May 12 Monday
May 13 Tuesday
May 14 Wednesday
May 15 Thursday
May 16 Friday
May 17 Saturday
May 18 Sunday
May 19 Monday
May 20 Tuesday
May 21 Wednesday
May 22 Thursday
May 23 Friday




May 24 Saturday
May 25 Sunday
May 26 Monday
May 27 Tuesday
May 28 Wednesday
May 29 Thursday
May 30 Friday
May 31 Saturday
Jun 1 Sunday
Jun 2 Monday
Jun 3 Tuesday
Jun 4 Wednesday
Teacher's resume school All
Jun 5 Thursday School resumes for students after the Summer 10,11 and 12 Meeting
break
Jun 6 it tudent Workshop: Time Management anfi Study Skil 10
New Parents' Orientation ( Physical) PP-8, 11
Jun | 7 | saturday Id -UL-Zuha / Bakri Eid Al "l‘l’;:ft?r’:g(i‘;tt’f:fnt:;:)e
Jun 8 Sunday
Jun 9 Monday
Jun 10 Tuesday Student Workshop: Mindfulness 11and 12 el |
School reopens after the Summer break Nur, 1-9 € . €ing- Fersona

Jun 11 Wednesday School reopens after the Summer break Jr.KG and Sr. KG Hyglenle_izrl;g[:iealthy
Jun 12 Thursday PT1 begins 10,12 Assessment Theme:
Jun 13 Friday Student Workshop: Cyber Security 6-1 Broadcasting and
Jun 14 Saturday Working Saturday for all staff and students All Networking
Jun 15 Sunday Value:
Jun 16 Monday Communication
Jun 17 Tuesday UN Yoga Day 1-2 Special Assembly and Reliability
Jun 18 Wednesday Yoga Day: IBA 6-8 Inter House Activity Let us keep clean and
Jun 19 Thursday UN Yoga Day : Special Assembly 9&11 Special Assembly Good manners

. UN Yoga Day Celebration All Activit
Jun 20 Friday ¢ Pleends 10and 12 Assesstnt
Jun 21 Saturday Palki All Holiday
Jun 22 Sunday
Jun 23 Monday Campaign for Office Bearers begins 3-5,6-12 Leadership
Jun 24 Tuesday .
Jun 25 Wednesday exn‘zzr;:’layrrily
Jun 26 Thursday
Jun 27 Friday Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 8 Activity
Jun 28 Saturday OrbiChess All Event
Jun 29 Sunday
Jun 30 Monday
July 1 Tuesday
July 2 Wednesday Season';\t/izrr::on e
July 3 Thursday Plantation Time PP Activity
July 4 Friday Election of Office Bearers 6-12 Activity
July 5 Saturday PTM 1(Physical) 3-5,10and 12
July 6 Sunday Muharram All Holiday
July 7 Monday Movie Week Begins All Event
July 8 Tuesday Sarv Dharm Sabha 1-2 Special Assembly
July 9 Wednesday Group Dance Competition 6-8 Inter House Performing Arts SomulylRlEEE
July 10 Thursday
sy | an | iy | oo o et Bt T
July 12 Saturday
July 13 Sunday
July 14 Monday Igs_?i;?:! 3_3’”11 Event
July 15 Tuesday
July 16 Wednesday Sl el . .
July 17 Thursday ECOVZIIZSSIW
July 18 Friday Workshop for students: Personal Hygiene 1-2 Activity Conserva.tion
July 19 Saturday Parental Involvement Program JrKG Activity
July 20 Sunday
July 21 Monday
July 22 Tuesday Solo Dance Competition 1-2 Inter HousAerI:Sermorming
July 23 Wednesday PT1Ends 3-9,11
July 24 Thursday Primary Colours

) Club Display (Culmin..a\t.ion) 1-2 Activity .
July 25 Friday Solo Dance Compehpon 3.5 Inter House Permorming

Student Workshop: Respecting my body 6 Arts

July 26 Saturday




July 27 Sunday
July 28 Monday Investiture Ceremony 5-12 Event
uly | 29 | Tuesday | Gopiitiar Doy Slogan Writing Competition 55 Creative Desien
July 30 Wednesday Secondary Colours
July 31 Thursday Interact Club Installation 7and 8 Event
Aug 1 Friday OrbiLoqui 11-12 OrbiEventum - Literary

PTM 1 (Virtual) PP-2
Aug 2 Saturday PTM 2 (Virtual) 3-5 Meeting

PTM1 (Physical) 6-8,9and11
Aug 3 Sunday
Aug 4 Monday Creative Writing 6-12
Aug 5 Tuesday OrbiLoqui 9-10 OrbiEventum - Literary
Aug 6 Wednesday Half Yearly Exam Begins 12 Assessment Festivals
Aug 7 Thursday OrbilLoqui 6-8 OrbiEventum - Literary
Aug 8 Friday Quiz- Road to Independence 9-10 Inter House Competition
Aug 9 Saturday Rakshabandhan All Holiday
Aug 10 Sunday
Aug 11 Monday Workshop for students: Healthy Diet Sr.KG-2 Activity
Aug 12 Tuesday Independence Day 1-2 Special Assembly
Aug 13 Wednesday Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 8 Activity India
Aug 14 Thursday
Aug 15 Friday Independence Day/ Janmashtami All Holiday
fure 16 Sty Parental In;:)lgje:;nt Program SZ(BG ﬁg:z:z R
Aug 17 Sunday Value: Patriotism
Aug 18 Monday
Aug 19 Tuesday Student Workshop: Body & Self Image 11-12
Aug 20 Wednesday
Aug 21 Thursday Feelings

Half Yearly Exarp Ends 12 Assessment
Aug 22 Friday OrbiLoqui ) 3-5 OrbiEventum - Literary
Student Workshop: Respecting my body 7

Aug 23 Saturday
Aug 24 Sunday
Aug 25 Monday
Aug 26 Tuesday Founders' Day All Event
Aug 27 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi All Holiday Feelings
Aug 28 Thursday
Aug 29 Friday Quiz: Sports 3-8 Inter House Competition
Aug 30 Saturday PTM 2 ( Physical) 12 Meeting
Aug 31 Sunday Educational Visit 9&10 Activity
Sep 1 Monday
Sep 2 Tuesday Domestic & Pet
Sep 3 Wednesday Teachers' Day Celebration PP Event Animals (young ones
Sep 4 Thursday Teachers' Day Celebration 1-12 Event &homes)
Sep 5 Friday Milad-un-Nabi/ Id E-Milad All Holiday
Sep 6 Saturday Anant Chaturdashi All Holiday
Sep 7 Sunday
Sep 8 Monday IBA : My Vision ofthe;r(m%ign Education Systemin 11-12 Activity
Sep ? Tuesday Student Worksh%?:dlszlc\j,\;assmart &not hard 111:122 Special Assembly Hind:_;Tgy/ul;l;;ional
Sep 10 Wednesday Student Workshop 9&10 Activity
Sep 11 Thursday Pet Day PP Activity
Sep 12 Friday Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 8 Activity
Sep 13 Saturday TS
Sep 14 Sunday Languages Value:
Sep 15 Monday Half Yearly Exam Begins 3-11 Assessment Belongingness
Sep 16 Tuesday wild
Sep 17 Wednesday Animals (young ones
Sep 18 Thursday &homes)
Sep 19 Friday Workshop for students: Safe and Unsafe touch Sr.KG, 1-2 Activity
Sep 20 Saturday 2nd Staff Club Party
Sep 21 Sunday
Sep 22 Monday
Sep 23 Tuesday .
Sep 24 Wednesday Field Trip 1 Activity Ammal;;iit;;es et
Sep 25 Thursday Field Trip 2 Activity
Sep 26 Friday Field Trip JrKG, Sr.KG Activity
Sep 27 Saturday
Sep 28 Sunday
Sep 29 Monday Half Yearly Exam Ends 3-11
Sep 30 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti 1-2 Special Assembly
Oct 1 Wednesday TranspoFggl el
Oct 2 Thursday Dussehra/ Gandhi Jayanti All Holiday
Oct 3 Friday Quiz: Science/ EVS 1-12 Inter House Competition




Oct | 4 | Saturday s L o Activity
Oct 5 Sunday
Oct 6 Monday
Oct 7 Tuesday
Oct 8 Wednesday SOF IGKO 1to 10 Assessment
Workshop for StudenFs: Understanding Puberty: 4.5 N e
Knowing Yourse.lf s Actwlty po:\- Gl
Oct 9 Thursday Student Workshop: Cpnnectmg Trust NGO 6-12 OrbiEventum 0
OrbiCup 1-10 Assessment
SOF ICSO
Oct | 10 Friday Student w?,?tk"fhiﬁ Self Love . OrbiEventum
Oct 11 Saturday P;rnsz(gz:;j;) 3:; gd1110 Meeting
Oct 12 Sunday
Oct 13 Monday Hindi: One Act Play 6-8 Inter House Competition
Oct 14 Tuesday Student Workshop 11-12 Activity val Filt{ne'slf'
. R alue: Resillience
Oct 15 Wednesday NO(?Iaugb%aiZ'pIIDa; :?lljrr:irs]ftli:)t:)day fg Activity Transport.- Ui
Student Workshop: Mental Health 7 Ay
Oct 16 Thursday Last working day before the Autumn break All
Oct 17 Friday
Oct 18 Saturday
Oct 19 Sunday
Oct 20 Monday
Oct 21 Tuesday
Oct 22 Wednesday Autumn break (Diwali) All
Oct 23 Thursday
Oct 24 Friday
Oct 25 Saturday
Oct 26 Sunday
Oct 27 Monday
School resumes after the Autumn break for the All
Oct 28 Tuesday P s.tudents . Class 12 Assessment
relim 1 begins Birds
Oct 29 Wednesday
Oct 30 Thursday
Oct 31 Friday Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 6-7 Activity
Nov 1 Saturday 3rd staff club
Nov 2 Sunday
Nov 3 Monday
Nov 4 Tuesday
Nov 5 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti All Holiday Show Time
Nov 6 Thursday
Nov 7 Friday Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 8 Activity
Nov 8 Saturday
Nov 9 Sunday
Nov 10 Monday
Nov 11 Tuesday IBA: Indian Women in History 9&10 Inter House Activity
Nov 12 Wednesday Student Worksh;glr::]erlscézz:\jl;ty Development c(j:||3155$192 Activity Show Time
Nov 13 Thursday OrbiTheatrum 3 OrbiEventum
Nov 14 Friday OrbiTheatrum 4-5 OrbiEventum
Nov 15 Saturday OrbiTheatrum PP-2 OrbiEventum Expressions
Nov 16 Sunday Value:
Nov 17 Monday Collaboration
Nov 18 Tuesday
Nov 19 Wednesday Plants
Nov 20 Thursday SOF ISSO 3-10 Assessment
Nov 21 Friday
Nov 22 Saturday OrbiSports 1-12 OrbiEventum
Nov 23 Sunday OrbiSports 1-12 OrbiEventum
Nov 24 Monday
Nov 25 Tuesday
Nov 26 Wednesday SOF IEO 1-10 Assessment Sources of food
Nov 27 Thursday SOF NSO 1-10 Assessment
. uiz: GK 1-5 Inter House Activit
Nov 28 Friday SOF IMO 1-10 Assessment g
Nov 29 Saturday PTM 3 (Physical) 1122_(1212 Meeting
Nov 30 Sunday
Dec 1 Monday
Dec 2 Tuesday PT2, Prelim 1/2 Begins 9-12 Assessment . . .
Dec 3 Wednesday easonWit:‘rtr;r:\er an
Dec 4 Thursday
Dec 5 Friday Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 8 Activity
Dec 6 Saturday OrbiSpark PP Activity




Dec 7 Sunday

Dec 8 Monday

Dec 9 Tuesday

Dec 10 Wednesday PT2 Begins 3-8 Assessment Flowers

Dec 11 Thursday PT2 Ends 9,11 Assessment

Dec 12 Friday Workshop for Students: Emotional Awareness 3-5 Activity

Dec 13 Saturday Staff Picnic Activity

Dec 14 Sunday

Dec 15 Monday Prelim 1/2 Ends 10,12 Assessment

Dec 16 Tuesday Class Photographs All Active

Dec 17 | Wednesday Class Photographs All Fruits Citizenship

Dec 18 Thursday Class Photographs All Value:
f 4 Responsibilit

Dec 19 Friday Club DISFI;I.?; (;::jl;mnahon) ég Activity ? Y

Dec 20 Saturday PT_I\r/IEg )(( if;ﬁlhcal) 10 Event

Dec 21 Sunday

Dec 22 Monday Quiz: Maths 3-8,9&11 Inter house Activity

Dec 23 Tuesday Cgitvrvn‘jls élsassesmlbzly 12 Special assembly

Dec 24 Wednesday

Dec 25 Thursday

Dec 26 Friday

Dec 27 Saturday

Dec 28 Sunday )

Dec 29 Monday Winter Break

Dec 30 Tuesday

Dec 31 Wednesday

Jan 1 Thursday

Jan 2 Friday

Jan 3 Saturday Tea;jc_?r\e;lrzr(eps;r/z}'zzc\;\ll;)rk Class 11and 12 Meeting

Jan 4 Sunday

Jan 5 Monday School resug:fijfgzz?nzlnter break ?(I)I Assessment

Jan 6 Tuesday

Jan 7 Wednesday Vegstitle:

Jan 8 Thursday

Jan 9 Friday Patriotic Song Competition 3-8 Inter house Activity

Jan 10 Saturday

Jan 11 Sunday OrbiRun 6-12 OrbiEventum

Jan 12 Monday

Jan 13 Tuesday IBA: Art and Craft Display 1-2 Inter house Activity

Jan 14 Wednesday Makarsankranti All Holiday Heavenly Bodies

Jan 15 Thursday Scientific Temper

Jan 16 Friday Student Workshop: Connecting Trust NGO 8 Activity Value:

Jan 17 Saturday e (;?K:::?\I;i:::agrblaon 6-3?_’51 1 Meeting and OrbiEventum Ot,)::;}/;:ils "

Jan 18 Sunday

Jan 19 Monday Prelim 2 Ends 10 Assessment

Jan 20 Tuesday OrbiSion and Thinkroom Day 3 Orbieventum- Literary

Jan 21 Wednesday OrbiSion and Thinkroom Day 4 Orbieventum- Literary Wagi:rg:s E

Jan 22 Thursday OrbiSion and Thinkroom Day 5 Orbieventum- Literary

Jan 23 Friday Blessing Ceremony 10 Event

Jan 24 Saturday

Jan 25 Sunday

Jan 26 Monday Republic Day All Holiday

Jan 27 Tuesday

Jan 28 Wednesday OrbiLoqui, Orbg;zg,g&;:li(r:ggomnDay and Drama 1 OrbiEventum- Literary Water Animals

Jan 29 Thursday Orbiloqui, Orbg;g;,gglr:l;r::gglnDay and Drama 2 OrbiEventum- Literary

Jan 30 Friday Student Workshop: Expressing Emotions 6

Jan 31 Saturday OrbiTria 6-12 OrbiEventum

Feb 1 Sunday

Feb 2 Monday

Feb 3 Tuesday

Feb 4 Wednesday Fitness First

Feb 5 Thursday

Feb 6 Friday Student Woo:E;izc;tl\s/I::\?ging Stress P7P OrbiEventum

Feb 7 Saturday

Feb 8 Sunday

Feb 9 Monday

Feb 10 Tuesday

Feb 11 Wednesday Bugs and Insects




Feb 12 Thursday

Feb 13 Friday

Feb 14 Saturday Out of the Box
Feb 15 Sunday Value: Innovation
Feb 16 Monday Annual Assessn;ir;tniascg;r;gz?tative to Board 311 Assessment

Feb 17 Tuesday Marathi Diwas 1-2 Special Assembly Living & Non Living
Feb 18 Wednesday Things
Feb 19 Thursday Shivaji Jayanti All Holiday

Feb 20 Friday

Feb 21 Saturday

Feb 22 Sunday

Feb 23 Monday OrbiLoqui and Thinkroom Day Sr.KG Orbieventum- Literary

Feb 24 Tuesday OrbiLoqui and Thinkroom Day Jr.KG Orbieventum- Literary

Feb 25 Wednesday Indooré;\gngsutdoor
Feb 26 Thursday

Feb 27 Friday

Feb 28 Saturday

Mar 1 Sunday

Mar 2 Monday

Mar 3 Tuesday

Mar 4 Wednesday Public Places
Mar 5 Thursday

Mar 6 Friday Graduation Day Sr.KG OrbiEventum

Mar 7 Saturday

Mar 8 Sunday

Mar 9 Monday

Mar 10 Tuesday

Mar 11 Wednesday Thanks Giving
Mar 12 Thursday

Mar 13 Friday

Mar 14 Saturday

Mar 15 Sunday

Mar 16 Monday Promotion and Parent Orientation 9and 11

Mar 17 Tuesday

Mar 18 Wednesday New session begins 12

Mar 19 Thursday

Mar 20 Friday Promotion Day 1-2

Mar 21 Saturday Promotion Day 3-5

Mar 22 Sunday

Mar 23 Monday Promotion Day 6-8

Mar 24 Tuesday

Mar 25 Wednesday

Mar 26 Thursday

Mar 27 Friday

Mar 28 Saturday

Mar 29 Sunday

Mar 30 Monday

Mar 31 Tuesday

All Inter School Competition dates will be updated on a later date

Orbieventuum dates may be subject to change

* Subject to change depending on event

** Subject to sighting of the moon

LEGEND
CCA Co-Curricular Activities SA Special As‘semb'ly
(under classification)
EVS Environment Studies PP Pre-Primary
PT Periodic Test Prelim Preliminary Exam
PR Periodic Review PTM Parent T(?acher
Meeting
YE Yearly Examination IBA Informat!o'n Board
Activity
HYE Half Yearly Examination DEAR Drop Everything And




